
HILLVIEW SPEEDWAY CLUB
2017/2018 RACE AND MEETING CALENDAR
Race Night Events Night
Committee Meeting Membership Drive
General Meeting

DAY DATE EVENT

Friday 28th July 7pm committee meeting
Saturday 29th July Membership drive town square
Friday 4th August 7pm general meeting
Sunday 6th August Busy Bee & Committee meeting (Sausage sizzle lunch)
Wednesday 16th August 7pm General meeting
Friday 18th August Practice night from 5pm
Saturday 19th August Fortescue Festival
Monday 28th August 7pm committee meeting
Wednesday 6th September 7pm general meeting
Saturday 16th September Club Meet
Thursday 21st September 7pm committee meeting
Wednesday 27th September 7pm general meeting
Friday 29th September 7pm committee meeting
Fri/Sat 6-7th October F500/ Modlight Night
Tuesday 10th October 7pm committee meeting
Wednesday 25th October 7pm general meeting
Fri/Sat 3-4th November Ash Page memorial
Wednesday 8th November 7pm committee meeting
Saturday 2nd December Family day / Xmas party
Thursday 11th January 7pm committee meeting
Friday 19th January 7pm general meeting
Sunday 4th February Busy Bee 
Monday 12th February 7pm committee meeting
Tuesday 20th February 7pm general meeting
Saturday 24th February Twilight practice
Thursday 8th March 7pm committee meeting
Friday 16th March 7pm general meeting
Saturday 24th March Club Meet / Burnouts
Friday 6th April 7pm committee meeting
Thursday 12th April 7pm general meeting
Saturday 21st April Demo derby/ presentation night
Thursday 3rd May 7pm committee meeting
Thursday 24th May 7pm general meeting
Friday 22nd June 7pm committee meeting

JULY AGM DATE TO BE CONFIRMED


